Buoys + Fenders + Accessories
Uniquely Polyform
NOW, 40+ YEARS IN THE U.S.A.
Unique one-piece construction with
even wall thickness for maximum
strength and durability.
The largest size range available

35 // POLYFORMUS.COM
FENDERFITS COVERS
FENDERFITS SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER BLACK GREEN NAVY FITS UNIT
WEIGHT
UNITS PER
CARTON
CARTON
WEIGHT
CUBIC FT
PER CARTON
FENDER FITS-A-4 29-125-762 98-449-800 96-068-358 A-4 1.8 lb. 5 9.6 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-A-5 48-481-253 76-982-349 82-510-706 A-5 2.3 lb. 4 11.2 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-A-6 37-915-170 25-719-660 07-815-415 A-6 3.2 lb. 3 10.8 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-F-1/G-4 08-865-241 42-334-304 24-291-093 F-1, G-4 0.3 lb. 12 4.4 lb. 0.7 ft3
FENDER FITS-F-2 89-180-618 07-243-755 20-966-006 F-2 0.4 lb. 10 4.1 lb. 0.7 ft3
FENDER FITS-F-3/G-5 45-335-170 62-714-505 63-420-364 F-3, G-5 0.5 lb. 8 4.0 lb. 0.7 ft3
FENDER FITS-F-4 75-020-595 83-878-924 08-959-170 F-4 1.4 lb. 7 10.2 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-F-5 75-656-025 42-010-951 42-181-854 F-5 1.0 lb. 8 9.0 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-F-6 87-380-225 64-503-505 63-554-545 F-6 1.3 lb. 7 10.6 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-F-7 37-368-101 32-224-401 84-622-686 F-7 1.6 lb. 7 11.6 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-F-8 36-467-649 80-880-053 21-571-146 F-8 2.0 lb. 5 10.9 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-F-10 17-309-293 31-878-238 67-452-043 F-10 2.5 lb. 4 11.5 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-F-11 37-423-308 87-893-985 07-645-831 F-11 3.3 lb. 3 11.2 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-HTM-2 56-609-912 27-533-153 10-258-438 HTM-2 0.4 lb. 9 4.2 lb. 0.7 ft3
FENDER FITS-HTM-3 82-247-937 02-369-677 12-761-904 HTM-3 1.2 lb. 8 10.7 lb. 1.6 ft3
FENDER FITS-HTM-4 25-876-965 04-225-792 78-229-078 HTM-4 1.5 lb. 6 10.2 lb. 1.6 ft3
FenderFits™ are fully revers-